
Secuencias en Rectas Numéricas (E)
Rellene los espacios en cada recta numérica.

1.
447 506 742 919

2.
199 279 359 439 599 839

3.
392 566

4.
562 592 622 652 742

5.
754 799 889 934

6.
287 320 353 419 518

7.
472 706 862

8.
195 331 399 467 535 603 739
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Secuencias en Rectas Numéricas (E) Respuestas
Rellene los espacios en cada recta numérica.

1.
388 447 506 565 624 683 742 801 860 919

59

2.
119 199 279 359 439 519 599 679 759 839

80

3.
131 218 305 392 479 566 653 740 827 914

87

4.
502 532 562 592 622 652 682 712 742 772

30

5.
574 619 664 709 754 799 844 889 934 979

45

6.
287 320 353 386 419 452 485 518 551 584

33

7.
160 238 316 394 472 550 628 706 784 862

78

8.
127 195 263 331 399 467 535 603 671 739

68

MatesLibres.com

Diferencia común:

Diferencia común:

Diferencia común:

Diferencia común:

Diferencia común:

Diferencia común:

Diferencia común:

Diferencia común:


